
Arizona Teachers of Tomorrow 
888-850-7740
www.teachersoftomorrow.org/arizona

Website: www.95percentgroup.com
Contact Information: Destiny Chirello
dchirello@95percentgroup.com, 847-496-9229

ACS Consultants, Inc.
Telephone: 717-482-8672
Fax: 717-482-8936
Website: www.acsconsultantsinc.com

Matt West
Arizona Regional Manager
Backbone Communications
Work: (602) 349-3693 | Work: (800) 480-3935 - 107
matt@backbonecommunications.com
http://backbonecommunications.com

Helios Education Foundation | Helios.org
Connect with Us: Facebook | Twitter | Blog

www.spinitar.com
Katie Rogina, Marketing Manager
D: 714.367.2904 C: 949.280.8259
Katie.Rogina@spinitar.com
Jeremy Lawrence, Sales Manager
D: 714.367.2912 C: 714.357.7962
Jeremy.Lawrence@spinitar.com

Emergency Educator Support Services
Website: www.emergencyedservices.org
Contact Info: Leah Esmont (602) 759-0858

Swing Education
Contact: Tyler McCord
734-486-5579
tyler@swingeducation.comWebsite:

www.learningmate.com
Contact Information:
Mark Masterson
Vice President - Government Solutions
mark.masterson@learningmate.com
480-375-0693

Jayne Feuerbacher
Pearson Account General Manager
jayne.feuerbacher@pearson.com
Mobile: 602-312-7057 
www.pearsonschool.com

https://www.inclasstoday.com/
Contact Name is Joseph Sassone, Director, Sales and School 
Partnerships
joe@inclasstoday.com
520-247-7111

Website: www.gcu.edu/udc/barry.julian
Contact info: Barry Julian –
Barry.Julian@gcu.edu
928-863-8644
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